PRODUCT DATA
Carrier’s 26VNA1 with Greenspeed™ Intelligence   is a variable speed
cooling product providing up to 21 SEER2 cooling efficiency. Lower
speed operation is available when needed in cooling, for enhanced
comfort and dehumidification.
This product has been designed and manufactured to meet Energy Star®
criteria for energy efficiency when matched with appropriate coil
components. Refer to the AHRI directory (www.ahridirectory.org) for

Manufacturer reserves the right to change, at any time, specifications and designs without notice and without obligations.
2
Model Number Nomenclature
Catalog Ordering Numbers
X = Standard
AHRI RATINGS
For AHRI ratings certificates, please refer to the AHRI directory www.ahridirectory.org
Additional ratings and system combinations can be accessed via the Ratings Database here: www.MyCarrierRatings.com
NOTE: Ratings are subject to change at any time.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
N N A A A/N N N N A/N A/N A/N N N
2 6 V N A 1 3 6 W 0 0 3 0
Refrigerant &
OD Type
OD Design
type Tier Major
Series SEER2
Nominal
Cooling
Capacity
Variations Feature Open Voltage Minor
Series
26 = Puron
Advance™
(R-454B) AC
V = Variable
Speed N= Infinity® A = Initial
Series 1 = 21 SEER2 1,000 Btuh
(nominal)
W = Standard
SW AC 0=Standard 0=Not
Defined 3=208/230-1 0, 1, 2...
Size Model Number
24 26VNA124W003
36 26VNA136W003
48 26VNA148W003
60 26VNA160W003
Standard Features
FEATURES
Unit Size
24 36 48 60
Puron Advance™ (R-454B) Refrigerant X X X X
Variable Speed Rotary Compressor X X X X
Air-Cooling Variable Frequency Drive X X X X
Louvered Coil Guard X X X X
Factory Provided, Field-Installed Filter Drier X X X X
Front-Seating Service Valves X X X X
In-unit Pressure and Temperature Protection X X X X
Suction and Discharge Pressure Transducers X X X X
High Pressure Switch X X X X
Utility Interface Connections X X X X
Bluetooth® Module X X X X
Enhanced Diagnostics using Greenspeed® Intelligence X X X X
Energy Tracking Capability X X X X
Sound Blanket X X X X
Outdoor Air Temperature Sensor X X X X
Long Line Capability X X X X
26VNA1 Infinity® Variable Speed Air Conditioner: PRODUCT DATA
Manufacturer reserves the right to change, at any time, specifications and designs without notice and without obligations.
3
MIN/MAX Airflow Tables
The indoor airflow delivered by this system varies significantly based on outdoor temperature, indoor unit combination, and system demand. The
airflows on these tables are for duct design considerations.
Duct systems capable of these ranges will ensure the system will deliver full capacity at all outdoor temperatures.
Minimum and maximum airflows can be adjusted from these numbers in the Infinity®System Control Air Conditioner Setup screen.
FLA - Full Load Amps
MCA - Minimum Circuit Amps
MRC - Maximum Rated Current
RLA - Rated Load Amps
SCCR - Short-Circuit Current Rating
NOTE: Control circuit is 24-V on all units and requires external power source.  Copper wire must be used from service disconnect to unit.
All motors/compressors contain internal overload protection.